MAX16141/MAX16141A 3.5V to 36V Ideal Diode Controllers
with Voltage and Current Circuit
Breaker
19-100342; Rev 11; 10/25
© 2025 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX16141/MAX16141A ideal diode controllers
provide system protection against a variety of system

MAX16141/MAX16141A
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 22
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE PACKAGE CODE
MAX16141AAF+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644+4A
MAX16141AAF/V+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644+4A
MAX16141AAAA/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644Y+4
MAX16141AAAF/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644Y+4
MAX16141ADF/V+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644+4A
MAX16141BAF/V+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644+4A
MAX16141AADA/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644Y+4
MAX16141ADDD/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644Y+4
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T Denotes tape-and-reel.
/V Denotes automotive qualified parts.
Note: See Figure 7 for overcurrent, reverse-current, overvoltage, and undervoltage hysteresis options. Contact factory for availability
of variants not listed in the Ordering Information table (10k units minimum order quantity).
3.5V to 36V Ideal Diode Controllers
with Voltage and Current Circuit
Breaker
MAX16141/MAX16141A
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 6/18 Initial release —
1 7/18
Updated Electrical Characteristics table, Detailed Description section, Ordering
Information table, and Applications Information section
6, 12, 14, 16,
19
2 12/18
Updated Benefits and Features, Simplified Block Diagram, Package Information,
Functional Diagram, and Reverse-Voltage Protection
1–3, 11, 13
3 2/19 Added MAX16141A to data sheet 1–19
4 6/19
Updated Benefits and Features, Typical Operating Characteristics, Pin Configuration,
Functional Diagram, Detailed Description, and Ordering Information
1, 9, 11, 13–
15, 19
5 11/19 Updated Electrical Characteristics table and Ordering Information 4, 19
6 4/21
Updated General Description, Benefits and Features, Typical Application Circuit,
Electrical Characteristics table, Pin Descriptions, Detailed Description, Applications
Information, Selector Guide, and Ordering Information
1, 2, 4, 5, 9–23
7 8/21 Updated Applications Information 16
8 1/22
Updated Absolute Maximum Ratings, Electrical Characteristics table, and Ordering
Information table
3–5, 23
9 4/22 Removed MOSFET Gate Protection section 21
10 9/24
Updated Ordering Information, removed future product reference for MAX16141AADA/
VY+T
23
11 10/25
Updated Typical Application Circuit